THE NAVAJO NATION

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT & VICE PRESIDENT

100 Parkway Window Rock, Arizona 86515
Post Office Box 7440 Window Rock, Arizona 86515
Phone: (928) 871-7000 ~ Fax: (928) 871-4025

TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

Russell Begaye, President 871-7915 russellbegaye@navajo-nsn.gov
;;.)bertjoe, Chief Operations Officer 810-8505 rjoe@navajo-nsn.gov

Arbin Mitchell, Chif of Staff 810-8505 arbinmitchell@navajo-nsn.gov
Peterson Zah, FExecutwe Staff Assistant 871-7244 pzah@navajo-nsn.gov
Francelia Johnson, Staff Assistant 871-7915 fjohnson@navajo-nsn.gov
Charity Sam, Administrative Assistant 810-8505 cksam@navajo-nsn.gov
Michele Crank, Executive Staff Assistant 871-7916 mjcrank@navajo-nsn.gov
Mihio Manus, Communication Director 871-7728 mmanus@navajo-nsn.gov
Nicole Macias, Public Information Officer 871-6361 ngmacias@navajo-nsn.gov
Juan Massey, Executive Staff Assistant 871-7884 - jmassey@navajo-nsn.gov
Jamesita Peshlakai, Executive Staff Assistant 871-7907 jpeshlakai@navajo-nsn.gov
;;na Chester, Executive Staff Assistant 871-7204 ninaachester@navajo-nsn.gov
Lonette Lee, Executive Staff Assistant-Budget & Finance 871-7914 llee@navajo-nsn.gov

James Davis, Executive Staff Assistant-Legislative Liaison 871-7925 jjdavisjr@navajo-nsn.gov
Mark Freeland, Executwe Staff Assistant 871-6028 m.freeland@navajo-nsn.gov
Angela Cody, Executive Staff Assistant 871-7000 acody@mnavajo-nsn.gov

Yvonne Kee-Billison, Executive Staff Assistant 871-7244 yvonnekeebillison@navajo-nsn.gov
Nikola Toledo, Executive Staff Assistant 871-7005 ntoledo@navajo-nsn.gov

Brian Begaye II, Administrative Assistant-Receptionist 871-6/3;2) 0/ 06353 bbegaye@navajo-nsn.gov
Jonathan Nez, Vice President 871-7001 jonathannez@navajo-nsn.gov
Leonard Chee, Executwe Staff Assistant 871-7917 leonardchee@navajo-nsn.gov
Christopher Bahe, Staff Assistant 871-7001 cbahe@navajo-nsn.gov

Rick Abasta, Executive Staff Assistant 871-7002 rickyabasta@navajo-nsn.gov
Karis N. Begaye, Legal Counsel 871-7004 knbegaye@navajo-nsn.gov
Brittany Smith, Administratve Assistant 871-7004 brittanyasmith@navajo-nsn.gov




